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1 001 Töpfer, Tim MSC Kölleda 51,72 2 49,43 121,15 40 54,79 1 52,17 4 116,96 40 80 238,11
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1 103 Craul, Kevin MC Kali Sondershausen 33,94 2 33,14 71,08 40 35,36 34,23 69,59 40 80 140,67

2 104 Fischer, Mara MTC Gera 35,50 35,92 71,42 37 40,22 39,89 80,11 35 72 151,53

3 105 Beyer, Marcel MSC Pößneck 33,03 3 33,89 1 74,92 33 35,34 34,67 70,01 37 70 144,93

4 101 Kleine, Katharina MC Kali Sondershausen 36,64 35,87 72,51 35 40,58 37,97 1 80,55 33 68 153,06

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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1 201 Blinzler, Tim Nordhäuser MSC 31,40 30,76 62,16 40 31,78 31,47 63,25 40 80 125,41

2 204 Wagner, Luis Nordhäuser MSC 31,16 31,21 62,37 37 32,43 32,07 64,50 35 72 126,87

3 208 Haase, Lukas MSC Pößneck 31,27 2 30,74 1 68,01 29 31,81 31,60 63,41 37 66 131,42

4 209 Schütz, Louis MSC Pößneck 31,24 31,56 62,80 33 33,11 33,13 66,24 33 66 129,04

5 207 Weber, Julian 1. MSC Jena 31,50 31,25 62,75 35 33,46 33,39 66,85 31 66 129,60

6 213 Lorber, Ben 1. MSC Jena 32,45 32,22 1 66,67 31 34,65 32,94 67,59 30 61 134,26

7 212 Bartl, Sina MSC Kölleda 33,68 33,70 67,38 30 34,93 34,60 69,53 29 59 136,91

8 206 Bechmann, Paul MSC Pößneck 34,97 34,15 69,12 26 33,54 34,57 1 70,11 28 54 139,23

9 202 Armbrecht, Oscar Nordhäuser MSC 32,69 2 31,96 68,65 27 33,63 36,71 1 72,34 27 54 140,99

10 203 Alt, Ilka MSC Kölleda 34,44 34,08 68,52 28 36,26 1 35,83 74,09 26 54 142,61

11 211 Yasar, Deniz MTC Gera 35,85 1 34,28 80,13 25 38,78 36,71 75,49 25 50 155,62

12 205 Kleine, Maximilian MC Kali Sondershausen 36,63 1 34,72 81,35 24 39,23 38,62 77,85 24 48 159,20

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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1 305 Wagner, Jonas Nordhäuser MSC 29,06 28,81 57,87 40 29,60 29,58 59,18 40 80 117,05

2 304 Klemm, Theodor 1, MSC Jena 29,82 29,88 59,70 35 30,44 30,15 60,59 37 72 120,29

3 301 Ritter, Ben Nordhäuser MSC 29,79 29,54 59,33 37 30,82 30,66 61,48 35 72 120,81

4 311 Pötzl, Kevin MSC Pößneck 29,99 30,34 60,33 33 30,77 30,74 61,51 33 66 121,84

5 310 Seidel, Fred MSC Pößneck 31,51 31,63 63,14 31 32,68 32,79 65,47 31 62 128,61

6 306 Alt, Maike MSC Kölleda 31,88 31,93 63,81 30 34,01 33,98 67,99 30 60 131,80

7 309 Bartl, Jan MSC Kölleda 33,44 1 35,34 2 74,78 28 36,53 35,02 71,55 29 57 146,33

8 302 Töpfer, Moritz MSC Kölleda 34,27 34,21 68,48 29 36,88 35,85 72,73 28 57 141,21

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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1 410 Gille, Tom Oliver MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 29,68 29,41 59,09 40 30,42 30,58 61,00 37 77 120,09

2 403 Herglotz, Jonas MSC Pößneck 29,46 29,75 59,21 35 30,14 30,01 60,15 40 75 119,36

3 414 Ginko, Tom 1. MSC Jena 30,13 29,83 59,96 33 30,90 30,45 61,35 33 66 121,31

4 411 Hermann, Sebastian MTC Gera 29,51 29,61 59,12 37 30,39 1 30,32 62,71 28 65 121,83

5 402 Mittwoch, Daniel Nordhäuser MSC 30,35 30,19 60,54 29 31,08 30,56 61,64 31 60 122,18

6 409 Peiker, Oliver MTC Gera 26,90 1 1 30,50 69,40 23 30,68 30,34 61,02 35 58 130,42

7 405 Wedekind, Fabio MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 30,86 30,55 61,41 28 31,10 31,48 62,58 30 58 123,99

8 408 Zimmermann, Jennifer Nordhäuser MSC 30,12 30,38 60,50 30 31,60 31,57 63,17 27 57 123,67

9 401 Holtz, Paul MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 31,92 30,35 62,27 26 31,80 30,84 62,64 29 55 124,91

10 404 Helbing, Darnelle MC Kali Sondershausen 30,41 29,71 60,12 31 30,41 31,22 4 69,63 24 55 129,75

11 415 Mehl, Louis MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 30,91 31,03 61,94 27 32,39 31,95 64,34 26 53 126,28

12 413 Dittmann, Marc 1. MSC Jena 31,11 1 31,03 64,14 25 32,77 32,88 65,65 25 50 129,79

13 412 Bartl, Lisa - Marie MSC Kölleda 34,36 1 31,93 68,29 24 48,62 3 34,09 88,71 23 47 157,00

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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1 506 Helbing, Jeremy MC Kali Sondershausen 28,93 28,88 57,81 40 29,64 29,61 59,25 40 80 117,06

2 516 Pötzl, Florian MSC Pößneck 29,30 28,89 58,19 35 29,71 29,80 59,51 37 72 117,70

3 515 Liebling, Jo MSC Pößneck 28,83 29,16 57,99 37 29,86 1 29,47 61,33 30 67 119,32

4 504 Heinz, Kevin Andreas MSC Pößneck 29,47 29,50 58,97 31 30,08 30,35 60,43 35 66 119,40

5 514 Liebling, Gina MSC Pößneck 29,86 29,89 59,75 29 30,38 30,09 60,47 33 62 120,22

6 508 Metze, Lucas MC Kali Sondershausen 29,60 29,58 59,18 30 30,60 30,29 60,89 31 61 120,07

7 512 Poser, Matthias MSC Pößneck 29,19 29,04 58,23 33 29,99 30,02 1 62,01 28 61 120,24

8 510 Kleiber, Tobias MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 30,29 30,26 60,55 28 31,29 30,60 61,89 29 57 122,44

9 511 Gräfe, Philipp MSC Espenau - Vellmar 29,57 1 29,28 60,85 26 31,60 30,91 62,51 25 51 123,36

10 505 Schütze, Franziska MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 30,95 31,08 62,03 24 31,10 31,40 62,50 26 50 124,53

11 501 Metze, Jonas MC Kali Sondershausen 30,58 1 30,17 62,75 22 31,27 31,01 62,28 27 49 125,03

12 507 Hampel, Johannes MSC Kölleda 30,71 30,69 61,40 25 31,64 31,65 63,29 24 49 124,69

13 509 Breitbarth, Eric MSC Kölleda 30,76 30,06 60,82 27 31,61 3 1 31,96 79,57 22 49 140,39

14 502 Michalsky, Susi MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 31,35 31,22 62,57 23 33,04 32,21 65,25 23 46 127,82

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter



6

3  
 

13. Pößnecker Herbstpokal

03.10.2015

Taglauf Nachtlauf

Klasse

Starter

P
la

tz
S

ta
rt
n
u
m

m
e
r

N
a
m

e

V
e
re

in

1
. 
W

e
rt
u
n
g
sl

a
u
f

P
yl

o
n
e
n
fe

h
le

r
T
o
rf
e
h
le

r
2
.W

e
rt
un

g
sl

a
u
f

P
yl

o
n
e
n
fe

h
le

r
T
o
rf
e
h
le

r
G

e
sa

m
tz

e
it

P
u
n
k
te

1
.W

e
rt
un

g
sl

a
u
f

P
yl

o
n
e
n
fe

h
le

r
T
o
rf
e
h
le

r
2
.W

e
rt
un

g
sl

a
u
f

P
yl

o
n
e
n
fe

h
le

r
T
o
rf
e
h
le

r
G

e
sa

m
tz

e
it

P
u
n
k
te

P
u
n
k
te

 G
e
s
a
m

t
G

e
sa

m
t 
F
a
hr

ze
it

1 602 Schütze, Robert MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 30,34 30,03 60,37 37 30,75 30,95 61,70 40 77 122,07

2 603 Hartung, Oliver Nordhäuser MSC 29,99 29,69 59,68 40 31,27 30,45 61,72 37 77 121,40

3 604 Pfeil, Felix MTC Gera 30,86 2 31,21 1 68,07 35 33,01 32,51 65,52 35 70 133,59

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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1 701 Elies, Juliane MSC Kölleda 34,16 34,51 68,67 40 35,12 2 35,63 74,75 40 80 143,42
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1 804 Heinz, Patrick MSC Pößneck 30,76 30,60 61,36 35 30,87 30,76 61,63 40 75 122,99

2 802 Richter, Norman MC Kali Sondershausen 30,15 29,90 60,05 40 30,83 30,80 1 63,63 35 75 123,68

3 801 Vavris, Chris MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 30,28 30,40 60,68 37 31,28 31,15 62,43 37 74 123,11

4 805 Elies. Nils MSC Kölleda 35,27 35,03 70,30 31 37,49 36,69 74,18 33 64 144,48

5 803 Heise, Sven MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 31,90 31,79 1 65,69 33 32,42 6 32,79 77,21 31 64 142,90

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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1 904 Dees, Martina MSC Pößneck 33,88 33,43 67,31 37 35,15 34,36 69,51 40 77 136,82

2 903 Kleiber, Regina MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 33,43 33,27 66,70 40 36,78 35,08 71,86 37 77 138,56

3 902 Craul, Sabine MC Kali Sondershausen 40,94 4 36,19 117,13 35 39,58 44,38 3 89,96 35 70 207,09
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1 1006 Wagner, Andre Nordhäuser MSC 30,13 30,49 60,62 40 31,94 32,00 63,94 40 80 124,56

2 1008 Liebling, Ralf MSC Pößneck 31,14 30,95 62,09 35 32,77 33,42 66,19 37 72 128,28

3 1002 Blinzler, Patrick Nordhäuser MSC 30,61 30,62 61,23 37 34,05 32,97 1 69,02 33 70 130,25

4 1004 Klepsch, Thomas Nordhäuser MSC 31,31 32,26 1 1 75,57 29 33,72 1 33,24 68,96 35 64 144,53

5 1003 Richter, Gert MC Kali Sondershausen 31,93 32,44 64,37 33 36,23 35,91 72,14 30 63 136,51

6 1005 Heinz, Andreas MSC Pößneck 33,70 33,97 67,67 30 35,36 34,95 70,31 31 61 137,98

7 1001 Schütz, Mike MSC Pößneck 32,58 33,31 65,89 31 37,00 39,74 1 78,74 29 60 144,63

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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1 64 40 7737 70
514 Liebling, Gina 29 33

516 Pötzl, Florian MSC Pößneck 35 37

408 Zimmermann, Jennifer Die Schöne und das Biest 30 27

603 Hartung, Oliver Nordhäuser MSC 40 37

505 Schütze, Franziska Geschwister Team 24 26

602 Schütze, Robert MC H.Hermsdorfer Kreuz 37 40
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801 80 40 80 40

201 Blinzler, Tim Himmelfahrtskommando jr. 40 40

305 Wagner, Jonas Nordhäuser MSC 40 40

403 Herglotz, Jonas 35 40

515 Liebling, Jo MSC Pößneck 37 30

301 Ritter, Ben Echte Nordhäuser 37 35

402 Mittwoch, Daniel Nordhäuser MSC 29 31

208 Haase, Lukas Sandberg Piraten 29 37

504 Heinz, Kevin Andreas MSC Pößneck 31 35

209 Schütz, Louis 33 33

512 Poser, Matthias MSC Pößneck 33 28

310 Seidel, Fred 31 31

311 Pötzl, Kevin MSC Pößneck 33 33

105 Beyer, Marcel 33 37

206 Bechmann, Paul MSC Pößneck 26 28

31 60

37 67

29 62

7 59 29 65

31 64 30 61

5 66 33 61

6 64

4 60 30 72

35 72

3 66 35 66

80

33 68

2 72 37 70

1 80 40 80 40

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz
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1 80120 40 40

201 Blinzler, Tim 40 40 115

301 Ritter, Ben Nordhäuser MSC 1 *37 35 115

305 Wagner, Jonas Nordhäuser MSC 40 40 115

603 Hartung, Oliver 40 115

103 Craul, Kevin 40 40 111

404 Helbing, Darnelle Sondershausen 1 31 *24 111

506 Helbing, Jeremy MC Kali Sondershausen 40 40 111

508 Metze, Lucas *30 31 111

208 Haase, Lukas *29 37 109

504 Heinz, Kevin Andreas Sandberg Racing Team 1 31 35 109

515 Liebling, Jo MSC Pößneck 37 *30 109

516 Pötzl, Florian 35 37 109

105 Beyer, Marcel 33 37 103

209 Schütz, Louis Sandberg Racing Team 3 33 33 103

310 Seidel, Fred MSC Pößneck *31 *31 103

311 Pötzl, Kevin 33 33 103

206 Bechmann, Paul *26 *28 101

403 Herglotz, Jonas Sandberg Racing Team 2 35 40 101

512 Poser, Matthias MSC Pößneck 33 28 101

514 Liebling, Gina 29 33 101

202 Armbrecht, Oscar *27 *27 93

204 Wagner, Luis Nordhäuser MSC 2 37 35 93

402 Mittwoch, Daniel Nordhäuser MSC 29 31 93

408 Zimmermann, Jennifer 30 27 93
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111 37 37
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40 801 65 40 71
803 Heinz, Patrick Die alten Sandberg Piraten 35 40

1005 Heinz, Andreas MSC Pößneck 30 31
40 801 65 40 71

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz
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1 305 Wagner, Jonas Nordhäuser MSC 29,06 28,81 57,87 40 29,60 29,58 59,18 40 80 117,05

2 506 Helbing, Jeremy MC Kali Sondershausen 28,93 28,88 57,81 40 29,64 29,61 59,25 40 80 117,06

3 516 Pötzl, Florian MSC Pößneck 29,30 28,89 58,19 35 29,71 29,80 59,51 37 72 117,70

4 515 Liebling, Jo MSC Pößneck 28,83 29,16 57,99 37 29,86 1 29,47 61,33 30 67 119,32

5 403 Herglotz, Jonas MSC Pößneck 29,46 29,75 59,21 35 30,14 30,01 60,15 40 75 119,36

6 504 Heinz, Kevin Andreas MSC Pößneck 29,47 29,50 58,97 31 30,08 30,35 60,43 35 66 119,40

7 508 Metze, Lucas MC Kali Sondershausen 29,60 29,58 59,18 30 30,60 30,29 60,89 31 61 120,07

8 410 Gille, Tom Oliver MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 29,68 29,41 59,09 40 30,42 30,58 61,00 37 77 120,09

9 514 Liebling, Gina MSC Pößneck 29,86 29,89 59,75 29 30,38 30,09 60,47 33 62 120,22

10 512 Poser, Matthias MSC Pößneck 29,19 29,04 58,23 33 29,99 30,02 1 62,01 28 61 120,24

11 304 Klemm, Theodor 1, MSC Jena 29,82 29,88 59,70 35 30,44 30,15 60,59 37 72 120,29

12 301 Ritter, Ben Nordhäuser MSC 29,79 29,54 59,33 37 30,82 30,66 61,48 35 72 120,81

13 414 Ginko, Tom 1. MSC Jena 30,13 29,83 59,96 33 30,90 30,45 61,35 33 66 121,31

14 603 Hartung, Oliver Nordhäuser MSC 29,99 29,69 59,68 40 31,27 30,45 61,72 37 77 121,40

15 411 Hermann, Sebastian MTC Gera 29,51 29,61 59,12 37 30,39 1 30,32 62,71 28 65 121,83

16 311 Pötzl, Kevin MSC Pößneck 29,99 30,34 60,33 33 30,77 30,74 61,51 33 66 121,84

17 602 Schütze, Robert MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 30,34 30,03 60,37 37 30,75 30,95 61,70 40 77 122,07

18 402 Mittwoch, Daniel Nordhäuser MSC 30,35 30,19 60,54 29 31,08 30,56 61,64 31 60 122,18

19 510 Kleiber, Tobias MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 30,29 30,26 60,55 28 31,29 30,60 61,89 29 57 122,44

20 804 Heinz, Patrick MSC Pößneck 30,76 30,60 61,36 35 30,87 30,76 61,63 40 75 122,99

21 801 Vavris, Chris MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 30,28 30,40 60,68 37 31,28 31,15 62,43 37 74 123,11

22 511 Gräfe, Philipp MSC Espenau - Vellmar 29,57 1 29,28 60,85 26 31,60 30,91 62,51 25 51 123,36

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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23 408 Zimmermann, Jennifer Nordhäuser MSC 30,12 30,38 60,50 30 31,60 31,57 63,17 27 57 123,67

24 802 Richter, Norman MC Kali Sondershausen 30,15 29,90 60,05 40 30,83 30,80 1 63,63 35 75 123,68

25 405 Wedekind, Fabio MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 30,86 30,55 61,41 28 31,10 31,48 62,58 30 58 123,99

26 505 Schütze, Franziska MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 30,95 31,08 62,03 24 31,10 31,40 62,50 26 50 124,53

27 1006 Wagner, Andre Nordhäuser MSC 30,13 30,49 60,62 40 31,94 32,00 63,94 40 80 124,56

28 507 Hampel, Johannes MSC Kölleda 30,71 30,69 61,40 25 31,64 31,65 63,29 24 49 124,69

29 401 Holtz, Paul MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 31,92 30,35 62,27 26 31,80 30,84 62,64 29 55 124,91

30 501 Metze, Jonas MC Kali Sondershausen 30,58 1 30,17 62,75 22 31,27 31,01 62,28 27 49 125,03

31 201 Blinzler, Tim Nordhäuser MSC 31,40 30,76 62,16 40 31,78 31,47 63,25 40 80 125,41

32 415 Mehl, Louis MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 30,91 31,03 61,94 27 32,39 31,95 64,34 26 53 126,28

33 204 Wagner, Luis Nordhäuser MSC 31,16 31,21 62,37 37 32,43 32,07 64,50 35 72 126,87

34 502 Michalsky, Susi MC Holzland Hermsdorfer Kreuz 31,35 31,22 62,57 23 33,04 32,21 65,25 23 46 127,82

35 1008 Liebling, Ralf MSC Pößneck 31,14 30,95 62,09 35 32,77 33,42 66,19 37 72 128,28

36 310 Seidel, Fred MSC Pößneck 31,51 31,63 63,14 31 32,68 32,79 65,47 31 62 128,61

37 209 Schütz, Louis MSC Pößneck 31,24 31,56 62,80 33 33,11 33,13 66,24 33 66 129,04

38 207 Weber, Julian 1. MSC Jena 31,50 31,25 62,75 35 33,46 33,39 66,85 31 66 129,60

39 404 Helbing, Darnelle MC Kali Sondershausen 30,41 29,71 60,12 31 30,41 31,22 4 69,63 24 55 129,75

40 413 Dittmann, Marc 1. MSC Jena 31,11 1 31,03 64,14 25 32,77 32,88 65,65 25 50 129,79

41 1002 Blinzler, Patrick Nordhäuser MSC 30,61 30,62 61,23 37 34,05 32,97 1 69,02 33 70 130,25

42 409 Peiker, Oliver MTC Gera 26,90 1 1 30,50 69,40 23 30,68 30,34 61,02 35 58 130,42

43 208 Haase, Lukas MSC Pößneck 31,27 2 30,74 1 68,01 29 31,81 31,60 63,41 37 66 131,42

44 306 Alt, Maike MSC Kölleda 31,88 31,93 63,81 30 34,01 33,98 67,99 30 60 131,80

45 604 Pfeil, Felix MTC Gera 30,86 2 31,21 1 68,07 35 33,01 32,51 65,52 35 70 133,59

46 213 Lorber, Ben 1. MSC Jena 32,45 32,22 1 66,67 31 34,65 32,94 67,59 30 61 134,26

47 1003 Richter, Gert MC Kali Sondershausen 31,93 32,44 64,37 33 36,23 35,91 72,14 30 63 136,51

48 904 Dees, Martina MSC Pößneck 33,88 33,43 67,31 37 35,15 34,36 69,51 40 77 136,82

49 212 Bartl, Sina MSC Kölleda 33,68 33,70 67,38 30 34,93 34,60 69,53 29 59 136,91

50 1005 Heinz, Andreas MSC Pößneck 33,70 33,97 67,67 30 35,36 34,95 70,31 31 61 137,98

51 903 Kleiber, Regina MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 33,43 33,27 66,70 40 36,78 35,08 71,86 37 77 138,56

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter
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52 206 Bechmann, Paul MSC Pößneck 34,97 34,15 69,12 26 33,54 34,57 1 70,11 28 54 139,23

53 509 Breitbarth, Eric MSC Kölleda 30,76 30,06 60,82 27 31,61 3 1 31,96 79,57 22 49 140,39

54 103 Craul, Kevin MC Kali Sondershausen 33,94 2 33,14 71,08 40 35,36 34,23 69,59 40 80 140,67

55 202 Armbrecht, Oscar Nordhäuser MSC 32,69 2 31,96 68,65 27 33,63 36,71 1 72,34 27 54 140,99

56 302 Töpfer, Moritz MSC Kölleda 34,27 34,21 68,48 29 36,88 35,85 72,73 28 57 141,21

57 203 Alt, Ilka MSC Kölleda 34,44 34,08 68,52 28 36,26 1 35,83 74,09 26 54 142,61

58 803 Heise, Sven MSC Kyffhäuser - Clingen 31,90 31,79 1 65,69 33 32,42 6 32,79 77,21 31 64 142,90

59 701 Elies, Juliane MSC Kölleda 34,16 34,51 68,67 40 35,12 2 35,63 74,75 40 80 143,42

60 805 Elies. Nils MSC Kölleda 35,27 35,03 70,30 31 37,49 36,69 74,18 33 64 144,48

61 1004 Klepsch, Thomas Nordhäuser MSC 31,31 32,26 1 1 75,57 29 33,72 1 33,24 68,96 35 64 144,53

62 1001 Schütz, Mike MSC Pößneck 32,58 33,31 65,89 31 37,00 39,74 1 78,74 29 60 144,63

63 105 Beyer, Marcel MSC Pößneck 33,03 3 33,89 1 74,92 33 35,34 34,67 70,01 37 70 144,93

64 309 Bartl, Jan MSC Kölleda 33,44 1 35,34 2 74,78 28 36,53 35,02 71,55 29 57 146,33

65 104 Fischer, Mara MTC Gera 35,50 35,92 71,42 37 40,22 39,89 80,11 35 72 151,53

66 101 Kleine, Katharina MC Kali Sondershausen 36,64 35,87 72,51 35 40,58 37,97 1 80,55 33 68 153,06

67 211 Yasar, Deniz MTC Gera 35,85 1 34,28 80,13 25 38,78 36,71 75,49 25 50 155,62

68 412 Bartl, Lisa - Marie MSC Kölleda 34,36 1 31,93 68,29 24 48,62 3 34,09 88,71 23 47 157,00

69 205 Kleine, Maximilian MC Kali Sondershausen 36,63 1 34,72 81,35 24 39,23 38,62 77,85 24 48 159,20

70 902 Craul, Sabine MC Kali Sondershausen 40,94 4 36,19 117,13 35 39,58 44,38 3 89,96 35 70 207,09

71 001 Töpfer, Tim MSC Kölleda 51,72 2 49,43 121,15 40 54,79 1 52,17 4 116,96 40 80 238,11

Zeitnahme:   H. Betz

Auswertung: M. Heinz / A. Heinz

Patrick Heinz

Veranstaltungsleiter


